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Home Inspector License Renewal (2025-2027) – Continuing Education Summary 
Submit only those courses/seminars with completion dates between May 1, 2023 to April 30, 2025 

 

Name of the Licensee:  License Number: 
 

 
Date of 
Course/ 
Seminar 

Course/Seminar Provider Course/Seminar Title Number 
of Hours 

Online/In-
Person 

Please check one of the boxes 
Ethics/ 
Laws 

Report  
Writing Other 
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2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

(Use additional sheets if necessary.) Please attach all original certificates to this page. 
 
I hereby certify that the information provided on this form is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I further acknowledge that any willfully false 
information may subject me to penalties and/or disciplinary actions, including, but not limited to, license suspension or revocation, or the imposition of civil 
penalties as permitted by law. 
 
                            ____________________________________________________                                  __________________________________ 
                                                          Signature of Licensee                                                                                                         Date 
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